KITCHEN
CABINETS
431-866-6868
18-1391 St James St,
Winnipeg, MB   R3H 0Z1
Door Profiles
Table of

Example 2:
O2466-3 + W241824
How to order a Tall Cabinet
A tall cabinet can be ordered as one pantry base or one oven
cabinet and one 24” deep wall cabinet at various heights.
18
 24"
54"
 24"
54"
66"
18"
27"
24" & 30" & 36"
30"
39"
54"
24"
24"
39"
door
30 1/16"
47 3/4"
66" 66"
24" & 30" 24" & 30" 24"  24"
24" & 30"
24"
 24"
30 1/16"
Accessories
Panels
Toe Kick
TK
(1/4” thick)
Turn Table
For BLS33 / BLS36
TB33-36
L Shaped Molding
LSM
Drawer Box
For 21” Deep Base Cabinets
DOV24
DOV27
DOV30
Crown Molding
Wall End Panel (WEP): 14” x 42”
Oversized Wall End Panel (OWEP): 14” x 57”
Base End Panel (BEP): 27” x 35 1/2”
Island Panel (IP9635): 96” x 35 1/2”
Deep island End Panel (DIEP): 37 3/4” x 35 1/2”
Tall End Panel (TEP): 27” x 96”
Oversized Tall End Panel (OTEP): 27” x 108”
SM8
Drawer Box
For 24” Deep Base Cabinets
DO12 DO27
DO15 DO30
DO18 DO33
DO21 DO36
DO24
Filler
For Base & Wall Cabinets
WF339: 3”x 39”
WF639: 6”x 39”
TF396: 3”x 96”
TF696: 6”x 96”
Light Rail Molding
Roll out trays can be installed in any